1.2.15The table of contents and any headings or sub-headings in this
Agreement have been insefted for ease of reference only and shall not
affect the interpretation of this Agreement.

1.2.16A11 interest payable under this Agreement shall accrue from day to day
and be calculated on the basis of a year of three hundred and sixty five
(365) days.

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.3.',1

2.3.2

2.3.3

ARTICLE 2

TERM OF AGREEMENT

Effective Date and Term of Agreement

This Agreement is effective from the date of its signing by both the
parties.

The Agreement shall have a term from such effective date until the

[...]

This Agreement shallterminate before the Expiry Date:

i. if either the Procurer or Seller exercises a right to terminate,
pursuant to Article 14 or Article 3.3; or

ii. in such other circumstances as the Seller and Procurer may
subsequently agree, in writing.

Extension of Term

Prior to at least Three hundred and Sixty Five (365) days before the
Expiry Date, Procurer may give a written notice to the Seller that it
wishes to extend this Agreement for an additional period to be specified
by that Procurer.

lf such written notice is delivered to the Seller by the Procurer, this